NWARSEF 2022 Schedule of Events

Friday, March 11, 2022

7:30am — 8:45am Buses arrive and projects offloaded
Teachers check in at Registration Table
(Teachers ONLY)
Teacher coffee and snack provided
SRC Paperwork Violation clearance
(Teachers ONLY)
NWARSEF Project setup

9:00am — 12:00am NWARSEF Category Judging
(Students and Judges only in Ballroom)

9:30am — 10:00am Teacher meeting - Union 503

Noon— 2:00pm  NWARSEF Special Category Judging
(Students not at projects)

Noon— 3:00pm NWARSEF Open to Public
(Students not at projects)

3:00pm — 3:15pm NWARSEF Project Takedown/Removal
(No projects taken down before 3:00pm)

4:30pm — 5:45pm Awards Ceremony — Arkansas Union

5:45pm — 6:00pm SR Division and ISEF Winners Meeting




